LS-10BLD-32WT-5CCT
10” Wattage Tuning & Selectable 5CCT Back-Lit Recessed LED Canless Downlight
Project ___________________________________________    Catalog # ____________________________________________
PRODUCT IMAGES & DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Description  Back-lit LED recessed canless downlight delivers a fast, low-profile lighting solution
by eliminating the traditional frame and reflector—making installation quick and simple without
a recessed housing. Its ultra-thin design is perfect for low plenum and existing shallow-ceiling
spaces, and it works equally well for new construction or remodel projects. With selectable color
temperatures and adjustable lumen outputs, this versatile downlight lets you tailor both ambiance
and brightness to suit virtually any residential or commercial application while reducing installation
time and material needs.
FEATURES
· 2640lm/24W; 3080lm/28W; 3520lm/32W
· Selectable 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K or 5000K
· Canless - No housing is required
· 120-277V, 0-10V & Phase cut dimming
· White Metal finish
· 12” Trim ring option (LS-BLD-TR)
· 5-year limited warranty
· cETLus Listed
2021 E 48th St.  Vernon, CA 90058 | Tel. (323) 588-1056 | Fax: (323) 588-1218 | www.lightingspot26.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice © 2025 LightingSpot26 LLC. All rights reserved.
LUMENS: 2640/3080/3520lm	 COLOR TEMPERATURE: 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K	      APERTURE: Round
R.8262025-p1
PART NUMBER                         SIZE lumen/wattage selectable 5cct Voltage Dimming CRI finish Listing
  LS-10BLD-32WT-5CCT 10”
2640lm/24W
3080lm/28W
3520lm/32W
27K/30K/35K/40K/50K 120-277V 0-10V 80+ White cETLus
Optional Trim Ring Option
  LS-BLD-TR  12” Trim Ring
11.20”
11.80”
1.28”
LS-BLD-TR
12” Trim Ring
(Convert 10” into 12” fixture)